THE DATASHEET OF
MSA-3186-BLKG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MSA-3111, MSA-3186
Silicon Bipolar RFIC Amplifiers
Data Sheet
MSA-3111
MSA-3186

	 5.5	 0.36	 109	 5.6	 1.90	 -18	 -11.3	 0.271	 10	 0.17	 -158
	 6.0	 0.42	 98	 4.6	 1.70	 -28	 -11.0	 0.282	 7	 0.21	 -165
Ordering Information
	 Part Numbers	 No. of Devices	 Comments
	 MSA-3111-BLK	 100	 Bulk
	 MSA-3111-BLKG	 100	 Bulk
	 MSA-3111-TR1	 3000	 7" Reel
	 MSA-3111-TR1G	 3000	 7" Reel
	 MSA-3111-TR2	 10000	 13" Reel
	 MSA-3111-TR2G	 10000	 13" Reel
Note:	 Order part number with a “G” suffix if lead-free option
is desired.
Frequency
�

	 6.0	 0.46	 95	 5.4	 1.87	 -39	 -12.3	 0.243	 -10	 0.24	 137
Frequency
Ordering Information
	 Part Numbers	 No. of Devices	 Comments
	 MSA-3186-BLK	 100	 Bulk
	 MSA-3186-BLKG	 100	 Bulk
	 MSA-3186-TR1	 1000	 7" Reel
	 MSA-3186-TR1G	 1000	 7" Reel
	 MSA-3186-TR2	 4000	 13" Reel
	 MSA-3186-TR2G	 4000	 13" Reel
Note:	 Order part number with a “G” suffix if lead-free option
is desired.
SOT-143
Outline Drawings